M
EM
O
C
A
L
2
0

Available only when the IPTS-68
standard has been selected
ORDERING CODE
Standard equipment
Code Description
AMEM209000100 MEMOCAL 2000 hand held calibrator including
carry bag
AMEM2090RS100 MEMOCAL 2000 hand held calibrator + RS232
option
Optional equipment
Code Description
A08M24000000 Desk top stand including RS232 connection
AMEM2000DT000 Rechargable battery kit
AMEM2000CALCE Calibration Cert
DIMENSIONAL DETAILS (mm)
101
21
2